Prijmeni +
jméno

50 m

Vomackova
Monika
Budinova
Michala
KrejCi Pavla
Petfikova
Renata
Novotna
Adéla
Kollarova
Lenka
Cermakova
Lucie
Petrova
Tereza
Hlavacova
Katefina
Burdova
Magdalena
Vilhelmova
Lia

60 m

Vomackova
Monika
Budinova
Michala
Vanova
Bohuslava
Pirisinova
Sandra
Petrova
Tereza
Hlavacova
Katefina
KrejCi Pavla
Kasalova
Petra
Cermakova
Lucie
Urbanova
Tereza
Burdova
Magdalena
Steierova
Nela
Struskova
Katefina
Svejdova
Monika

Rok
narozeni

1994

1992
2003
1984

1998

2005

2003

1987

2007

1998

2004

1994

1992

1984

1984

1987

2007
2003
1988

2003

2000

1998

2005

2002

1996

Vykon

6,60

6,80
7,12
7,13

7,15
7,17
7,17
7,18
7,19
7,21

7,29

7,85
8,04
8,10
8,10
8,10

8,15
8,21
8,24

8,25
8,28
8,30
8,31
8,31

8,31

Rok
vykonu

2008

2007
2018
1999

2012
2019
2018
2001
2021
2012

2019

2009
2007
1999
1999
2001

2022
2017
2002

2018
2014
2012
2019
2016

2011



Novotna
Adéla
Kollarova
Lenka
Vilhelmova
Lia
Habichova
Barbora

100 m

Vomackova
Monika
Hlavacova
Katefina
Kasalova
Petra
KrejCi Pavla
Budinova
Michala
Vilhelmova
Lia
Hlavacova
Katefina
Kucerova
Monika
Novotna
Adéla
Steierova
Nela
Cermakova
Lucie
Vanova
Bohuslava
Petfikova
Renata
Habichova
Barbora

150 m

Vomackova
Monika
Hlavacova
Katefina
Cermakova
Lucie
Budinova
Michala
KrejCi Pavla
Kucerova
Monika
Steierova
Nela
Kasalova
Petra

1998

2005

2004

2010

1994

2007

1988
2003
1992

2004

2007

1986

1998

2005

2003

1984

1984

2010

1994

2007

2003

1992
2003
1986

2005

1988

8,33
8,35
8,35

8,41

12,54
12,85

13,04
13,08
13,09

13,10
13,12
13,19
13,21
13,30
13,35
13,35
13,20

13,31

19,18
19,38
19,49

19,67
19,76
19,86

19,88

19,92

w2,3

2012

2019

2019

2024

2009

2022

2002
2017
2007

2019

2021

2000

2012

2019

2018

1999

1999

2024

2009

2022

2018

2007
2018
2001

2019

2002



Novotna
Adéla
Vanova
Bohuslava
Vilhelmova
Lia

Zelena
Veronika
Svejdova
Monika
Habichova
Barbora

200 m

Vomackova
Monika
Hlavacova
Katefina
Kucerova
Monika
Cermakova
Lucie
Krejci Pavla
Zelena
Veronika
Steierova
Nela
Budinova
Michala
Vanova
Bohuslava
Vilhelmova
Lia
Burdova
Magdalena
Svejdova
Monika
Urbanova
Tereza
Kollarova
Lenka

300 m

Kucerova
Monika
Vomackova
Monika
KrejCi Pavla
Vilhelmova
Lia
Steierova
Nela
Budinova
Michala

1998

1984

2004

1987

1996

2010

1994

2007

1986

2003
2003
1987

2005

1992

1984

2004

1998

1996

2000

2005

1986

1994
2003
2004

2005

1992

19,94
20,05
20,06
20,18
20,21

20,90

26,18
26,72
26,82

26,83
26,84
27,01

27,06
27,39
27,40
27,44
27,63
27,88
27,96

28,48

41,39

41,52
42,06
42,86

42,92

43,32

2012

1999

2019

2002

2011

2024

2009

2022

2001

2018
2017
2002

2019

2007

1998

2018

2012

2011

2014

2020

2001

2009
2018
2019

2020

2007



Rackova
Petra
Urbanova
Tereza
Novotna
Adéla
Vanova
Bohuslava
Svejdova
Monika
Burdova
Magdalena

400 m

Vilhelmova
Lia
Kucerova
Monika
Rackova
Petra
Kohoutkova
Pavla
Steierova
Nela
Svejdova
Monika
Cutkova
Zuzana
Motejlova
Zuzana
Struskova
Adéla

600 m

Vitkova Ivana

Safrankova
Nikola

800 m

Rackova
Petra

Fialova Lucie

Jordanova
Vaclava
Koziskova
Lenka
Schwarzova
Anna
Volfova
Natalie
Bélohlavova
Adéla

1985

2000

1998

1984

1996

1998

2004

1986

1985

1994

2005

1996

1998

2009

2006

1988
1984

1985
1989
1985

1985

1994

2003

2001

43,80
43,83
44,19
44,20
44,34

44,61

61,42
61,71
62,28
62,83
63,25
64,05
65,12
67,85

68,27

01:47,7
01:53,8

02:28,2
02:28,6
02:29,2

02:30,1
02:32,2
02:33,6

02:35,6

2000

2015

2012

1999

2011

2012

2019

2001

2000

2008

2019

2011

2014

2023

2022

2003
1999

2000
2003
2002

2000

2009

2018

2014



Cutkova
Zuzana
Cermakova
Lucie
Zaloudkova
Marie
Lomska
Simona

1000 m

Koziskova
Lenka
Rackova
Petra

1500 m

Rackova
Petra
Koziskova
Lenka
Volfova
Natalie
Schwarzova
Anna
Bélohlavova
Adéla
Vykoukova
Edita
Struskova
Adéla
Cutkova
Zuzana
Motejlova
Zuzana

3000 m

Koziskova
Lenka
Volfova
Natalie
Schwarzova
Anna

50 m prek.

Safrankova
Nikola
Dobnerova
Karla
Varnova
Bohuslava

60 m prek.

1999

2003

2007

2010

1985

1985

1985

1985

2003

1994

2001

2004

2006

1999

2009

1985

2003

1994

1984

1984

1984

02:39,5
02:39,7
02:46,34

02:49,49

03:10,9

03:15,0

04:52,9
05:09,7
05:21,3
05:37,7
05:53,4
06:18,5
06:33,85
06:51,4

07:17,45

11:47,6
12:30,3

13:16,1

8,76
9,00

9,10

2014

2018

2023

2024

2000

2000

2000

2000

2018

2008

2013

2019

2020

2014

2023

1999

2018

2009

1999

1998

1998



Vilhelmova
Lia
Lomska
Simona
Bartlova
Dominika
Burdova
Magdalena

Fialova Lucie

Cermakova
Lucie
Dobnerova
Karla
Jindrova
Aneta
Petrzelova
Monika
Motejlova
Zuzana

100 m prek.

Lomska
Simona

Fialova Lucie

Bartlova
Dominika
Cermakova
Lucie
Burdova
Magdalena
Jindrova
Aneta

200 m piek.

Cermakova
Lucie
Burdova
Magdalena
Bartlova
Dominika
Lomska
Simona
Vilhelmova
Lia

Fialova Lucie
Petrzelova
Monika
Safrankova
Nikola
Jindrova
Aneta

2004

2010

1994

1998

1989

2003

1984

1988

1996

2010

2010
1989
1994

2003

1998

1988

2003

1998

1994

2010

2004
1989
1996

1984

1988

9,23
9,56
9,64
9,91
10,03
10,32
10,45
10,66
10,69

11,37

15,96
16,32

16,34 w 2,1
16,52
16,59

17,42

30,96
31,21
31,58
32,11

32,72
33,16
33,17

33,86

34,66

2019

2025

2009

2012

2004

2018

1999

2002

2010

2023

2024
2004
2008

2018

2012

2002

2018

2012

2009

2024

2018
2004
2011

1999

2002



400 m piek.

Fialova Lucie 1989

4 x60 m

Vilhelmova, Cermakova, Steierova, Krejéi

M. Burdova, Kunova, M. Simerova, A. Novotna

Pirisinova, Dobnerova, Vancakova, B. Vanova

Vomackova, Bartlova, Budinova, Kalivodova
Cermakova, Krejéi, Steierova, Vilhelmova
Kollarova, Vilnelmova, Steierova, Hlavagova
Steierova, Cermakova, Krejéi, Vilhelmova
Krej¢i, Kollarova, Steierova, Cermakova
Hlavadova, Steierova, Kollarova, Vilhelmova
Krej¢i, Cermakova, Vilhelmova, Struskova

M. Burdova, T. Psohlavcova, M. Simerova, A.
Novotna
Vilhelmovéa, Cerméakova, Krejéi, Struskova

K. Struskova, Janouskova, Krejéi, Cermakova

Petrzelova, Svejdova, L. Cutkova, Kobernova

Jindrova, Vilnelmova, Kollarova, Steierova
4x100 m

Krej¢i, Struskova, Janouskova, Cermakova

Dobnerova, Van¢akova, Pirisinova, B. Vanova

3x300m

Kohoutkova, Bartlova, Vomackova

Iyl. Burdova, A. Novotna, M.
Simerova

M. Burdova, Kunova, A. Novotna
Kunova, Svejdova,

Novotna

Kunovéa, M. Simerova, M. Burdovéa
Vomackova, Bartlova, Budinova
Vomackova, Kohoutkova, Budinova
T. Petrova, Zelena, KuCerova
Kovarikova, Arientova, Vanéakova

L. Fialova, Misakova, Vitkova

69,77

31,01
31,01

31,12

31,55
31,63
31,74
31,76
31,78
32,09
32,13

32,15
32,16
32,39

32,82

33,81

52,99
53,60

02:12,6

02:14,0
02:14,8
02:15,1

02:15,6
02:15,8
02:16,6
02:16,9
02:18,0
02:18,4

2003

2018
2012

1999

2007
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2017

2012
2017
2016

2011

2017

2017
1999

2009

2012
2012
2011

2012
2007
2007
2001
2000
2003



4x200m

Krejéi, Cermakova, Steierova, Vilhelmova
Hlavagova, Steierova, Vilhelmova, Kollarova

A. Novotna, M. Burdova, Kunova, M. Simerova
Krejci, Struskova, Janouskova, Cermakova

Struskova, Stejskalova, Cermakova, Urbanova

4x300m

Vilhelmova, Steierova, Cermakova, Krejéi
Vilhelmovéa, Cermakova, Struskova, Krejéi
Steierova, Cemakova, Krejéi, Vilhelmova
Steierova, Cemakova, Krejéi, Vilhelmova
Krejéi, Cermakova, Vilhelmova, Struskova

Jvanouékové, K. Struskova, P. Krejéi,
Cermakova

Krejéi, Cermakova, Struskova, Vilhelmova
4 x 400 m

V. Vigkova, J. VIckova, Rackova, Safrankova

Vyska

Kalivodova

Veronika 1993
Vanova 1985
Pavlina

Dobnerova 1984
Karla

Cabelova 1990
Pavla

Vomackova

Monika 1994
Arientova

Petra 1984
Nev_ludova 1996
Lucie

Lomska 2010
Simona

Habichova

Barbora 2010
Motejlova 2009
Zuzana

Svobodova

Eligka 2008

Dalka

01:49,8
01:50,8

01:52,5
01:55,5
02:00,9

02:56,5
03:01,1
03:01,7
03:03,9
03:05,0

03:07,7
03:14,4

04:31,2

158
155
152
148
147
146
146
145
143
135

130

2018
2019

2012
2017
2015

2018
2017
2018
2018
2017

2016
2016

1999

2008

1999

1999

2000

2008

2004

2010

2024

2024

2023

2023



Vilhelmova
Lia
Hlavacova
Katefina
Steierova
Nela
Dobnerova
Karla
Kalivodova
Veronika
Habichova
Barbora
Arientova
Petra
Vancakova
Daniela
Zemanova
Aneta
Kollarova
Lenka
Lomska
Simona
Motejlova
Zuzana

Trojskok

Kalivodova
Veronika
Kollarova
Lenka
Lomska
Simona

0stép

Berna Lucie
Petrzelova
Monika
Lomska
Simona
Urbanova
Tereza
Kalivodova
Veronika
Dobnerova
Karla
Petrzelova
Monika
Ri¢afova
Veronika
Mrkackova
Lenka

Kratochvilova

Veronika
Motejlova
Zuzana

2004

2007

2005

1984

1993

2010

1984

1984

1991

2005

2010

2009

1993

2005

2010

1991
1996

2010

2000

1993

1984

1996

1985

1985

1987

209

524
510
506
504
503
500
499
498
494
494
470

459

10,28
10,16

10,13

35,29
34,93

34,33
32,22
31,01
30,50
30,47
30,27
28,88
28,87

28,39

2019

2021

2019

1998

2007

2024

1999

1998

2005

2020

2025

2024

2007

2020

2024

2006
2011

2024

2017

2008

1999

2010

2000

2000

2002

2024



Habichova
Katefina
Struskova
Adéla
Zaloudkova
Marie
Jezkova
Eliska

Tyé

Motejlova
Zuzana
Lomska
Simona

Koule 3 kg

Urbanova
Tereza
Zemanova
Aneta
Motejlova
Zuzana
Hlavacova
Katefina
Autengruberova Tereza
Kratochvilova
Inka
Slabova
Petra
Charyparova
Elena
Lomska
Simona
KrSikova
Simona
Struskova
Adéla
Sestakova
Tereza

Disk 1 kg

Krsikova
Simona
Sestakova
Tereza
Jezkova
Eliska

Disk 0,75 kg

Lomska
Simona

2005

2006

2008

2009

2009

2010

2000

1991

2009

2007
1990
1993

1985

1984

2010

2004

2006

2005

2004

2005

2009

2010

27,61
21,84
17,83

14,15

264

210

11,42
11,17
10,77

10,52
10,26
10,16

10,13
10,08
9,80
9,29
8,77

8,70

26,98
22,82

16,47

38,01

2020

2021

2023

2023

2024

2024

2017

2006

2024

2022
2005
2008

2000

1998

2024

2019

2021

2019

2019

2020

2023

2024



KrSikova

Simona

Mrkackova

Lenka

Sestakova

Tereza
Autengruberova Tereza
Dobnerova

Karla

Hurtova Lucie

Jezkova
Eliska

Kladivo 3 kg

Sestakova
Tereza
Struskova
Adéla
KrSikova
Simona
Lomska
Simona
Nedvédova
Barbora

Rihova Lenka

Bartlova

Dominika

Vitovcova

Katefina
Autengruberova Tereza

Jezova EliSka

Kladivo 4 kg

KrSikova
Simona
Sestakova
Tereza

Kriket

Mrkackova
Lenka
Vitovcova
Katefina
Schorova
Adriana

Sedmiboj

Lomska
Simona

2004

1985

2005
1990
1984

2009

2009

2005

2006

2004

2010

1993

1994

1994

1988
1990
2009

2004

2005

1985

1988

1985

2010

30,70
28,76

27,56
27,38
24,01

16,91

16,69

39,22
38,34
33,94
32,47
29,92
29,36
29,03

26,65
25,95
16,55

23,69

20,91

54,80
46,31

42,65

3528 bod

krajsky
rekord

2019

2000

2020
2005
1999

2024

2024

2020

2021

2019

2024

2008

2009

2009

2003
2005
2023

2019

2019

1999

2003

19999

2024



Bartlova
Dominika

Dobnerova
Karla
Zemanova
Aneta
Vanova
Bohuslava

Pétiboj

Lomska
Simona

1994 3424 bodu 2008

(16,76 - 136 - 7,91 - 423 - 21,38 - 19,50 - 2:59,74)

1984 3005 bod 1999
1991 2945 bodu 2005
1984 2514 bodu 1999
2010 3819 bod 2024

Sprintérsky trojboj (60 - 100 - 200 m)

Kucerova
Monika

Zelena
Veronika

1986 1865 bodii 2001
(8,6 - 13,6 - 27,8)

1987 1861 bodii 2002
(8,5 - 13,5 - 28,4)

Sprintérsky trojboj (50 - 60 - 100 m)

Novotna
Adéla

Simerova
Michaela

Cutkova
Lucie

Kobernova
Lucie

Vrhaésky ¢étyrboj

Zemanova
Aneta

Autengruberova Tereza

1998 2061 bod( 2012
(7,30 - 8,56 - 13,61)

1998 1799 bodu 2012
(7,51 - 8,86 - 14,31)

1996 1793 bodu 2011
(7,56 - 8,97 - 14,05)

1996 1777 bodu 2011
(7,62 - 8,89 - 14,17)

1991 1409 bodu 2005
(10,09 - 15,49 - 21,56 - 23,68)

1990 1402 bodu 2005
(9,69 - 23,39 - 19,41 - 19,82)



